BALDWIN LIVING HOMESERVE
Price List as at 1st July 2025
Home Care Packages

Care and Package Management

Care Management
Care Management
Care Management
Care Management

Package Management
Package Management
Package Management
Package Management

Personal Care, Domestic Assistance & Social Support Services

Services are arranged via Brokerage (Third party).
* Hourly rate will vary depending on market rate of the chosen broker.

e

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

Baldwin
LIVING

HomeServe

Rate

$5.80
$10.10
$21.85
$33.05

$3.45
$5.95
$12.85
$20.05

*A minimum of 2 hours per service (Personal Care, Social and Domestic Assistance) may be applicable for

some of the brokers.

For clients residing close to our Hobart and NSW (Mona Vale) Retirement Villages, these services are/can be

provided at our in-house staff at below rates:
Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)

Mon - Fri (7pm to 9pm)

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays

Note:

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

$69.00
$79.00
$91.00
$112.00
$148.00

*A minimum of 2 hours per service is required for services provided via Brokerage and in-house staff.

Meal Support

Assistance with meals can be arranged through:
* Lite'n'Easy

* Tender Loving Cuisine

* Gourmet Meals

Sundry assistance

We can also arrange:
* In-home nursing

* Physiotherapy

* Podiatry

* Massage



