

BALDWIN LIVING HOMESERVE

Price List as at 1st July 2025 Home Care Packages

Care and Package Management		Rate
Care Management	Level 1	\$5.80
Care Management	Level 2	\$10.10
Care Management	Level 3	\$21.85
Care Management	Level 4	\$33.05
Package Management	Level 1	\$3.45
Package Management	Level 2	\$5.95
Package Management	Level 3	\$12.85
Package Management	Level 4	\$20.05

Personal Care, Domestic Assistance & Social Support Services

Services are arranged via Brokerage (Third party).

For clients residing close to our Hobart and NSW (Mona Vale) Retirement Villages, these services are/can be provided at our in-house staff at below rates:

Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)	1 hour	\$69.00
Mon - Fri (7pm to 9pm)	1 hour	\$79.00
Saturday	1 hour	\$91.00
Sunday	1 hour	\$112.00
Public Holidays	1 hour	\$148.00

Note:

Meal Support

Assistance with meals can be arranged through:

- * Lite'n'Easy
- * Tender Loving Cuisine
- * Gourmet Meals

Sundry assistance

We can also arrange:

- * In-home nursing
- * Physiotherapy
- * Podiatry
- * Massage

^{*} Hourly rate will vary depending on market rate of the chosen broker.

^{*}A minimum of 2 hours per service (Personal Care, Social and Domestic Assistance) may be applicable for some of the brokers.

^{*}A minimum of 2 hours per service is required for services provided via Brokerage and in-house staff.